



907 to 910 (await service -
Criminal)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

907 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2419 OF 2025

908 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2735 OF 2025

909 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2750 OF 2025

910 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2990 OF 2025

CORAM : MANISH PITALE AND
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.

DATE : 23.09.2025

PER COURT :

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to **04.11.2025**.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, shall continue to operate till the next date.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

(MANISH PITALE, J.)